

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AIG	<i>Jiale</i>	DATE	: 11-Jun-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT		JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :				
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>			<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME			VEHICLE NO : PA5510S	
ADDRESS			MODEL : NISSAN URVAN	
TEL. NO. :			CHASSIS NO : JN1TG4E2S20702499	
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>			DATE :	
			TIME :	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482				

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 981.00	\$ 981.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 68.80	\$ 137.60
3	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
4	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 114.20	\$ 114.20
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP <i>crushed</i>	2	\$ 425.50	\$ 851.00
6	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 785.00	\$ 785.00
8	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE <i>alter crushed</i>	1	\$ 397.40	\$ 397.40
9	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOWER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
10	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
11	FRONT CORNER PANEL <i>Lt Distorted, Rlt Rgr</i>	2	\$ 589.00	\$ 1,178.00
12	FRONT FLOOR PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 1,554.00	\$ 1,554.00
13	FRONT FACE PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 958.00	\$ 958.00
14	FRONT FACE INNER PANEL <i>Distorted new</i>	1	\$ 1,145.00	\$ 1,145.00
15	FRONT CHASSIS COSSMEMBER (CENTER) <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 1,652.00	\$ 1,652.00
16	FRONT CHASSIS FRAME LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 2,845.00
17	FRONT STEP PANEL LH <i>Rgr</i>	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00

✓ 684
✓
✓
✓
✓ 651
✓
✓ 291
✓
X
✓
589
✓
X
590
✓ 1150
X

18	FRONT STEP GARNISH LH	Rel'd	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00	✓
19	DASHBOARD	Build	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00	✓
20	AIRCON CONDENSOR	Detbed	1	\$ 1,142.00	\$ 1,142.00	✓
21	AIRCON CONDENSOR COWLING C/W MOTOR AND FAN	Build	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00	✓
22	AIR CON COOLING COIL ASSY	Build	1	\$ 1,294.20	\$ 1,294.20	✓
23	AIR CON BLOWER MOTOR ASSY	Build	1	\$ 1,367.30	\$ 1,367.30	✓
24	FRONT DOOR LH	Build	1	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 1,315.00	✓
25	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM LH	Rel'd	1	\$ 459.00	\$ 459.00	✓
26	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	Rel'd	1	\$ 189.00	\$ 189.00	✓
27	FRONT DOOR HINGES	Rel'd	1	\$ 52.00	\$ 52.00	✓
28	FRONT DOOR LOCK LH	Rel'd	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00	✓
29	FRONT DOOR PILLAR FRAM	Build	1	\$ 1,652.00	\$ 1,652.00	✓
30	FRONT DOOR PILLAR INNER LH	Rel'd	1	\$ 568.00	\$ 568.00	✓
31	FRONT DOOR FRAM TOP GARNISH	Build	1	\$ 186.00	\$ 186.00	✓
32	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	Build	1	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	✓
33	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Rel'd	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	✓
34	FRONT WIPER TOP GARNISH	Build	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	✓
35	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	Rel'd	1	\$ 523.00	\$ 523.00	✓
36	WASHER TANK	Build	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	✓
37	WASHER TANK MOTOR	Build	2	\$ 158.00	\$ 316.00	✓
38	SIDE LAMP	Build	2	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	✓
39	HEADLAMP	Build	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	✓
40	HEAD LAMP PANEL LH	Rel'd	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	✓
41	HORN	Rel'd	1	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00	✓
42	AIR DUCT	Rel'd	1	\$ 146.00	\$ 146.00	✓
43	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	Rel'd	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	✓
44	AIR CON WATER HEATER PIPE	Rel'd	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00	✓
45	AIR CON PRESSURE PIPE	Rel'd	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00	✓
46	RECEIVER DRIER	Rel'd	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00	✓
47	RECEIVER DRIER PIPE	Rel'd	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	✓
48	WATER COOLER ASS	Rel'd	1	\$ 958.00	\$ 958.00	✓
49	WATER COOLER HOSE BRACKET	Rel'd	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	✓
50	WATER COOLER HOSE	Rel'd	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	✓
51	DASHBOARD	Rel'd	1	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 1,254.00	✓
52	DASHBOARD CENTRE COVER	Rel'd	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	✓
53	BRAKE HOSE	Rel'd	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	✓

22370.70

2032.63

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 34,754.70
LESS 10%	\$ 3,475.47
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 31,279.23

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIP Neu Neu	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP Neu	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
3	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT } Neu	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	40
8	FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
4	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS SET Neu	1	\$ 50.00	\$ -50.00	30
5	CORNER PANEL CLIPS Neu	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 52.00	x.
6	FRONT PANEL COMPANY LOGO Neu	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	60
7	FRONT FACE PANEL SEALANT Neu	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
9	FACE PANEL INNER PANEL SEALANT Neu	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
10	FACE PANEL INSULATOR SEAL Neu	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
11	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS Neu	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 52.00	30
12	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIPS Neu	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 52.00	20
13	FRONT DOOR COMPANY LOGO Neu	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	80
14	HEAD LAMP PANEL SEALANT Neu	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	x
			TOTAL	\$ 1,096.00	430

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 3,200.00	2000	2500
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,200.00	1400	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	120	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 400.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$120.00	✓	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$350.00	200	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 150.00	120	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD WITH WIRE HARNESS	\$ 550.00	220	
9	CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 120.00	x	
10	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$80.00	x	

11	REMOVE AND REFIX STEERING BOX	\$	200.00	120	
12	REMOVE AND REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE TO FACILIATE REPAIR		\$250.00	X	
13	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON SYSTEM	\$	350.00	220	

\$8,220.00

4557

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 42,079.37
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 7,240.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 49,319.37

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :

Adrian Lj
2/s 12/06/20
16 Days

Nett Value : \$15k

HLG

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

total: 25113.63

2/s: 15k (Nett Value)